MR2723-447

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
YING-HAO SHU BIN-YEN MA	Name: WIZ ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
5114-7-214-140-1	Internal Address:	
Execution Date(s) 5/1/2005; 5/1/2005	Street Address: 1F, No. 8, Lane 143, Sec. 3,	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Ren-ai Road, Da-an District	
<u> </u>		
] [City: <u>Talpel City</u>	
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		
4. Application or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)	
11/127,125	,	
Additional numbers attached?		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6, Total number of applications and patents		
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1	
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00	
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	Enclosed	
Suite 101	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information	
State: MD Zip: 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers ; Expiration Date	
Phone Number:410-465-6678		
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011	
Email Address: rkt@rktpattew.com	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature:	5/24/2005	
Signature		
Morton J. Rosenberg	Total number of pages including cover 3	
Name of Person Signifig	ancer, engouncing, and documents.	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No. 700182022

PATENT REEL: 016272 FRAME: 0013

UTILITY - US ONLY - WITNESS

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we). 1.Ying-Hao SHU 2.Bin-	-Yen MA
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referre	
mprovements in	
Portable Compound Battery	Unit Management System
hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application	on for United States Letters Patent was
A executed on even date herewith	
executed on:	
I filed on: 5/12/2005 Serial No.:	11/127,125
actablished by PCT International Patent Application No.: designating the United States of America	filed:
WIEREAS WIZ Energy Technology Co.,L	td.
WHEREAS, whose post office address is 1F., No. 8, Lane 143, Section of the referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the section of t	. 3Ren-ai Rd., Da-an District, Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States;
presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee, the	on, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (wc), ASSIGNOR, by these entire right, title, and interest in and to said INVENTION and application Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part and
maintenance of said application or any other patent application that may be required to affirm the rights of Assignee in and to without further consideration and at Assignee's expense, to ide information concerning the INVENTION that are within Assignor behalf of Assignee that lawfully may be required of Assign application or patent encompassed within the terms of this it Assignor's heirs, executors, administrators and other legal representation. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the Con-	mmissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent
referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire rig and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's legal representatives a be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been he ASSIGNOR authorizes any member of the firm of	to insert or complete any
Assignor Name	Address
Ying-Hao SHU	8F.,No.9,Lane 373,Fude St.,Nangang
	District, Talpel City, Talwan, R.O.C
Where Signed	Pistifet, idaper Orey, idawan, N. V.V
Date	Signature 16
May,01,2005	Signature Ying - haw Shu
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
	ntinued on Next Page
— 40.	

PATENT REEL: 016272 FRAME: 0014

1/1	
Assignor Name	Address
Bin-Yen MA	5F.,No.57,Dasing St.,Beitou District,
Where Signed	Taipei City,Taiwan, R.O.C
·	į l
	G:
Date May, 01, 2005	Signature Bin-Yen Ma
· ~ J , O I , E O O J	Din- 164 1-19
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
<u> </u>	
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
A Compagned Comme	
	C:
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Address
	
Where Signed	
or o angreen	
Date	Signature
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
D/T 11	Print/Type Name
Print/Type Name	1 can type Name
<u> </u>	
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Address
AND SECTION ASSESSED.	
Winner Stemand	
Where Signed	
Date	Signature
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
mana (openius)	
	Th. 1 (27) - 3.1
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
<u> </u>	
Signature	Signature

☐ Continued on Next Page

RECORDED: 05/24/2005

PATENT REEL: 016272 FRAME: 0015